
Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Male Venue Witney & Bicester Date 11th May 2014

Time Event NS P L B T G W

U11 Male A Eoin Beevers Freddie Taylor Finn Darby Noah Smith Oliver SchroelkampHarry Darrock

2 11.45 Dav 24.32 Bic 21.5 DASH 17.91 Harb 16.77 Wit 12.39 Royal 9.92 5 6 4 3 1 2

Howler B Joshua Cooney Cameron Scarlett
Dav 21.36 Bic 20.9 5 6

U11 Male A Freddie Taylor Tyrique G-Fagan Finn Darby Joe Adams Jaheim Obazee

33 1.35 Bic 2.03.5 Royal 2.07.8 DASH 2.10.4 Dav 2.11.5 Harb 2.20.1 6 3 4 2 5

600m B Ellis Griffiths-BrownNathan Pearson Adam Stewart
Bic 2.07.7 DASH 2.13.3 Harb 2.21.1 6 5 4

U11 Male A Eoin Beevers Freddie Taylor Nathan Pearson Evan Pritchard Oliver SchroelkampJaheim Obazee

44 2.10 Dav 3.3 Bic 3.2 DASH 3.2 Royal 3.2 Wit 2.9 Harb 2.7 5 6 4 1 3 2

Long Jump B Pit 2 Finn Darby Ellis Griffiths-BrownHarry Darrock Joshua Cooney Adam Stewart
DASH 3.1 Bic 3.1 Royal 2.7 Dav 2.5 Harb 2.5 5 3 6 2 4

U11 Male A Eoin Beevers Evan Pritchard Ellis Griffiths-BrownNathan Pearson Jaheim Obazee Oliver Schroelkamp

61 3.10 Dav 11.5 Royal 11.6 Bic 12.7 DASH 13.4 Harb 13.7 Wit 13.8 4 6 3 2 5 1

75m B Jo Creed Joe Adams Cameron Scarlett Adam Stewart
Royal 12 Dav 12.5 Bic 13.1 Harb 13.6 4 5 3 6

Non Scoring

A

B  

Noah Smith Cameron Scarlett

34 1.35 U11 Male A 350 822

Harb 2.05.4 Bic 2.22.2

600m B NS

U11 Male Tyrique G-Fagan Noah Smith Harry Darrock Joshua Cooney

62 3.10 A 313 350 306 855

Royal 12 Harb 13.1 Royal 13.3 Dav 13.8

75m B NS

A

B  

6 Total Points 40 35 26 17 24 5

Match Position 1 2 3 5 4 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Female Venue Witney & Bicester Date 11th May 2014

Time Event P L B T G W

U11 Female A Amelia Cox Natasha Malam Thea Criddle Vyvyenne Crook

3 11.45 Bic 19.73 Wit 14.60 Royal 14.35 DASH 8.46 6 3 4 5

Howler B Emilia Sims Scarlett Henman
Bic 19.56 Wit 12.12 6 5

U11 Female A Millie Couzens Freya Liddington Maisie Henman Vyvyenne Crook Hannah Smith

14 12.30 Bic 3.56 Royal 3.44 Wit 3.05 DASH 2.72 Harb 2.72 6 3 2 5 4

Long Jump B Pit1 Amelia Cox Zara Buchanan Natasha Malam Eve Oakley
Bic 3.23 Royal 2.55 Wit 2.54 DASH 2.24 6 3 5 4

U11 Female A Hannah Smith Elsa Buchanan Millie Couzens Emmie Corbett Harriet Howard

29 1.25 Harb 2.02.6 Royal 2.05.1 Bic 2.05.2 DASH 2.12.9 Wit 2.15.0 4 3 6 5 2

600m B Amelia Cox Eve Oakley Maisie Henman
Bic 2.13.8 DASH 2.14.6 Wit 2.18.7 6 5 4

U11 Female A Millie Couzens Natasha Malam Elsa Buchanan Hannah Smith Vyvyenne Crook

58 3.00 Bic 11.9 Wit 12.1 Royal 12.1 Harb 12.2 DASH 13.1 6 2 3 4 5

75m B Emilia Sims Emmie Corbett Zara Buchanan Harriet Howard
Bic 12.7 DASH 12.7 Royal 13 Wit 14.5 6 5 4 3

Non Scoring

A

B  

Emilia Sims Scarlett Henman

30 1.25 U11 Female A 821 950
Bic 2.19.8 Wit 2.35.1

600m B NS

Freya Liddington Maisie Henman

59 3.00 U11 Female A 311 954

Royal 11.6 Wit 11.9

75m  B NS

A

B  

Relays

Royal Sutton Bicester Harbourgh Witney AC Dudley & S'bridge
81 4.30 U11 Fem/Male A Royal 64.5 Bic 65.1 Harb 68.0 Wit 68.1 DASH 68.5

1 Tyrique G-Fagan Amelia Cox Hannah Smith Natasha Malam Nathan Pearson

4 x 100m Mixed 2 Evan Pritchard Millie Couzens Jaheim Obazee Harriet Howard Finn Darby

B 3 Jo Creed Ellis Griffiths-Brown Adam Stewart Scarlett Henman Emmie Corbett

4 Elsa Buchanan Freddie Taylor Noah Smith Maisie Henman Vyvyenne Crook

7 Total Points 46 24 11 27 32

Match Position 1 6 4 5 3 2 6 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Male Venue Witney & Bicester Date 11th May 2014

Time Event NS P L B T G W

U13 Male A Tom Couzens Nathan Crook William Thorp

5 12.00 Bic 1.34 DASH 1.13 Dav 1.10 6 4 5

High Jump B

U13 Male A Tom Slater Thomas KavanaghKit Moysen Tyler Chapman Jacob Higgins

12 12.20 DASH 2.34.0 Bic 2.44.9 Dav 2.48.7 Harb 2.50.6 Royal 3.03.8 5 4 6 3 2

800m B George Lowe Lucas Williams
Harb 2.51.1 Bic 2.52.7 5 6

U13 Male A Kieron Higgins

15 12.35 Royal 18.3 6

75m hurdles B

U13 Male A Hayden Durrant Luke O'Brien Kit Moysen

24 1.00 Bic 23.29 Royal 21.52 Dav 16.77 6 4 5

Javelin B Josiah Edwards-Giraud
Bic 19.66 6

U13 Male A Tom Slater Alfie Sanderson Hayden Durrant Tyler Chapman Kieron Higgins

41 1.55 DASH 14.3 Dav 15.1 Bic 15.3 Harb 15.6 Royal 16.5 4 5 6 3 2

100m B Connor Race George Lowe William Thorp Charlie Shaw
Royal 14.9 Harb 15.3 Dav 15.3 Bic 15.8 3 4 5 6

U13 Male A James Ward William Parry William Sims

52 2.40 Royal 5.70 Harb 5.50 Bic 5.16 4 5 6

Shot B David Iliffe Lucas Williams
Royal 5.06 Bic 4.94 5 6

U13 Male A Tom Couzens Tom Slater Kit Moysen George Lowe David Iliffe

64 3.20 Bic 4.39 DASH 3.94 Dav 3.83 Harb 3.74 Royal 3.49 6 4 5 3 2

Long Jump B Hayden Durrant Alfie Sanderson Tyler Chapman Nathan Crook Connor Race
Bic 4.11 Dav 3.66 Harb 3.41 DASH 3.34 Royal 3.07 6 5 3 4 2

U13 Male A Thomas KavanaghAlfie Sanderson James Ward Nathan Crook

70 3.40 Bic 29.7 Dav 30.1 Royal 31.6 DASH 34.0 6 5 3 4

200m B William Thorp Josiah Edwards-GiraudElliot Smith Alex Hurrell
Dav 30.1 Bic 31.1 Royal 33.2 DASH 34.8 5 6 3 4

U13 Male A Lewis Duvall Alex Hurrell William Sims William Parry

73 4.00 Royal 5.07.5 DASH 5.40.0 Bic 5.50.5 Harb 5.55.8 4 5 3 6

1500m B Adam Horton Charlie Shaw
DASH 5.46.6 Bic 5.58.3 5 6

U13 Male A

78 4.20

Discus B

Relays

Bicester Daventry Royal Sutton Dudley & S'bridge

85 4.50 U13 Male Bic 59.9 Dav 60.3 Royal 64.9 DASH 65.9 6 5 3 4

1 Hayden Durrant Fred Allanson David Iliffe Nathan Crook

4 x 100m 2 Thomas Kavanagh William Thorp Luke O'Brien Alex Hurrell

3 Josiah Edwards-GiraudKit Moysen Kieron Higgins Adam Horton

4 Tom Couzens Alfie Sanderson Connor Race Tom Slater

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

11 Total Points 92 54 51 42 65 10

Match Position 1 3 4 5 2 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Female Venue Witney & Bicester Date 11th May 2014

Time Event P L B T G W

U13 Female A Amy Gould Grace Slater Lizzie Clapp Emily Howard

1 11.45 Bic 5.39.0 DASH 5.46.0 Harb 5.48.6 Wit 6.50.9 6 5 4 3

1500m B Hannah Stewart Molly Acton
Harb 6.28.9 Bic 6.37.4 5 6

U13 Female A Cleo Martin-EvansIsobel Fisher Holly Hunter Beatrice Spencer

11 12.15 Dav 12.5 DASH 13.0 Bic 13.8 Harb 15.2 4 6 5 3

70m hurdles B Darcey Christie Isabelle Kinsella-MilesFreya Tansey
Dav 14.8 Bic 14.9 Harb 15.7 5 6 4

U13 Female A Holly Griffiths-BrownGeorgina Wilson Chloe Priest Hannah Jarrett

25 1.00 Bic 2.43.9 Harb 3.01.5 DASH 3.02.7 Wit 3.08.9 6 4 5 3

800m B Maisie Silvester Jasmine Priantoro
Bic 2.59.8 DASH 3.10.3 6 5

U13 Female A Amy Gould Cleo Martin-EvansFreya Tansey Jasmin Skipp Niamh Darby 0.50 0.50

31 1.30 Bic 1.23 Dav 1.20 Harb 1.15 Royal 1.15 DASH 1.00 6 5 2 4 3

High Jump B

U13 Female A Niamh Darby Jasmin Skipp Lauren Garside Georgina Wilson Mia Adams Emily Howard

35 1.40 DASH 14.5 Royal 14.7 Bic 15.0 Harb 15.3 Dav 15.7 Wit 20.1 4 2 6 3 5 1

100m B Abi Slater Beatrice Spencer Beth Darrock Robyn Hobbs Charlotte Hewett Sian Tanner
DASH 14.8 Harb 16.0 Royal 16.9 Dav 17.0 Bic 17.0 Wit 18.9 2 3 6 5 4 1

U13 Female A

38 1.50

Discus B

U13 Female A Holly Griffiths-BrownCleo Martin-EvansGeorgina Wilson Isobel Fisher Hannah Jarrett Beth Darrock

56 2.50 Bic 3.68 Dav 3.56 Harb 3.51 DASH 3.24 Wit 2.78 Royal 2.71 6 5 3 4 1 2

Long Jump B Molly Acton Jessica Grainger Hannah Stewart Robyn Hobbs Sian Tanner
Bic 3.17 DASH 2.81 Harb 2.74 Dav 2.64 Wit 2.46 6 3 5 4 2

U13 Female A Jasmin Skipp Abi Slater Mia Adams Isabelle Kinsella-MilesBeatrice Spencer Emily Howard

63 3.20 Royal 29.8 DASH 30.4 Dav 31.4 Bic 32.7 Harb 33.2 Wit 40.2 3 4 5 2 6 1

200m B Grace Slater Amber Pittuck Darcey Christie Bethany Wallis Sian Tanner
DASH 31.0 Bic 32.9 Dav 35.2 Harb 37.1 Wit 41.6 5 4 6 3 2

U13 Female A Lauren Garside Beth Darrock Lizzie Clapp

65 3.30 Bic 5.31 Royal 4.28 Harb 3.17 6 4 5

Shot B Maisie Silvester
Bic 4.94 6

U13 Female A Holly Hunter Hannah Jarrett Darcey Christie

79 4.20 Bic 14.75 Wit 13.15 Dav 12.12 6 4 5

Javelin B Mollie Bird Robyn Hobbs
Bic 9.63 Dav 8.20 6 5

Relays

Dudley & S'bridge Bicester Daventry Harbourgh

82 4.35 U13 Female DASH 61.6 Bic 62.6 Dav 64.9 Harb 66.8 5 4 6 3

1 Grace Slater Lauren Garside Darcey Christie Freya Tansey

4 x 100m 2 Isobel Fisher Amber Pittuck Mia Adams Beatrice Spencer

3 Jasmine Priantoro Isabelle Kinsella-MilesRobyn Hobbs Bethany Wallis

4 Niamh Darby Holly Griffiths-Brown Cleo Martin-Evans Georgina Wilson

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

11 Total Points 103 59 64 63.5 34.5 30

Match Position 1 4 2 3 5 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Male Venue Witney & Bicester Date 11th May 2014

Time Event NS P L B T G W

U15 Male A Oliver Stacey Leon Martin-EvansBen Horton Harvey Attrill Brandon Grainger

6 12.00 Wit 5.06 Dav 4.75 Royal 4.29 Bic 4.14 DASH 4.13 3 5 2 4 6

Long Jump B Javana Priantoro Fergus Jones Chris Sissons
DASH 3.98 Bic 3.89 Royal 3.64 5 6 4

U15 Male A Javana Priantoro Ben Horton

16 12.40 DASH 2.35.7 Royal 2.41.5 6 5

800m B NS Luke Stoddard
Royal 3.07.8 6

U15 Male A Oliver Stacey Cameron Harris

20 12.55 Wit 14.1 Royal 17.2 5 6

80m hurdles B

U15 Male A Matthew Bryce Fergus Jones Nathan Case

22 1.00 Wit 9.47 Bic 5.43 Royal 5.03 5 4 6

Shot B Harvey Attrill Owen Tanner
Bic 5.29 Wit 5.10 6 5

U15 Male A Matthew Bryce Leon Martin-EvansJavana Priantoro Nathan Case

39 1.50 Wit 33.76 Dav 25.63 DASH 17.48 Royal 12.79 5 4 3 6

Javelin B Brandon Grainger Chris Sissons Owen Tanner
DASH 14.71 Royal 9.79 Wit 7.37 6 5 4

U15 Male A Oliver Stacey Harvey Attrill Charlie Blencowe Brandon Grainger Nathan Case

42 2.00 Wit 13.2 Bic 14.2 Harb 14.8 DASH 15.0 Royal 15.4 5 3 4 2 6

100m B Jo Higgins
Royal 16.1 6

U15 Male A Leon Martin-Evans

45 2.15 Dav 1.50 6

High Jump B

U15 Male A Fergus Jones Charlie Blencowe Jo Higgins

55 2.45 Bic 69.3 Harb 69.9 Royal 71.7 6 5 4

400m B Chris Sissons
Royal 74.9 6

U15 Male A

66 3.30

Discus B

U15 Male A Cameron Harris Matthew Bryce Charlie Blencowe

71 3.45 Royal 28.1 Wit 28.4 Harb 30.2 4 6 5

200m B George Creed
Royal 28.2 6

U15 Male A Reece Ashfield

76 4.10 DASH 5.07.1 6

1500m B

Royal Sutton

86 4.55 U15 Male Royal 55.5 6

1 Ben Horton

4 x 100m 2 Luke Stoddard

3 Nathan Case

4 George Creed

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

12 Total Points 40 24 39 23 82 54

Match Position 3 5 4 6 1 2 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Female Venue Witney & Bicester Date 11th May 2014

Time Event P L B T G W

U15 Female A Niamh Watson Ellen HumpherstonAbigail Allardice

4 11.55 Harb 5.27.7 Royal 5.29.2 DASH 6.32.6 4 6 5

1500m B Mollie Watson Lucy Ollerenshaw
Harb 5.29.2 Royal 6.01.3 6 5

U15 Female A

9 12.15

Discus B

U15 Female A Jessica Crook Lottie Edwards Orlaith Lyford Hannah Smith Rachel Thorp

13 12.30 DASH 13.7 Harb 14.4 Bic 15.3 Royal 15.7 Dav 15.9 4 2 6 5 3

75m hurdles B Charlotte Ellis
Harb 14.9 6

U15 Female A Lottie Edwards Jessica Crook Rachel Thorp Amy Edge

17 12.45 Harb 1.36 DASH 1.33 Dav 1.20 Bic 1.15 3 4 5 6

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 Sophie Domingo Emily Sanderson Rhiannon PenfoldJessica Crook Maddie UnderwoodBleu Ewing Marks

21 1.00 Harb 4.58 Dav 4.49 Bic 4.37 DASH 4.17 Royal 3.79 Wit 3.08 4 5 3 6 2 1

Long Jump B Pit 2 Evie Moysen Niamh Watson Kara Lloyd
Dav 4.05 Harb 3.97 Wit 3.02 6 5 4

U15 Female A Alice Tansey Erin Owen Emilee Cooney

26 1.05 Harb 2.40.7 DASH 3.02.2 Dav 3.03.2 4 5 6

800m B Lottie Edwards Kate Moore
Harb 2.42.2 DASH 3.24.2 5 6

U15 Female A Emily Sanderson Zara Millward Charlotte Ellis Rhiannon PenfoldMillie Hulewicz Maddie Underwood

36 1.45 Dav 13.5 DASH 13.6 Harb 14.2 Bic 14.5 Wit 15.6 Royal 15.7 3 6 5 4 1 2

100m B Annabel MullinderEvie Moysen Amy Edge Mollie Watson Jasmine Rhodes
DASH 14.4 Dav 14.7 Bic 14.7 Harb 15.3 Wit 16.1 4 5 6 3 2

U15 Female A Zara Millward Alice Tansey Orlaith Lyford Emilee Cooney Bleu Ewing Marks

50 2.30 DASH 44.2 Harb 46.6 Bic 49.6 Dav 52.5 Wit 53.9 4 3 6 5 2

300m B Sophie Domingo Kate Bishop Elen Holt Kara Lloyd
Harb 46.5 DASH 50.9 Bic 51.7 Wit 55.1 4 5 6 3

U15 Female A Sophie Domingo Erin Stevenson Jasmine Rhodes Elen Holt

54 2.40 Harb 22.23 Dav 13.94 Wit 10.35 Bic 9.53 3 5 6 4

Javelin B Phoebe Baker Johnson
Wit 9.86 6

U15 Female A Emily Sanderson Alice Tansey Annabel MullinderHannah Smith Millie Hulewicz Elen Holt

68 3.30 Dav 28.1 Harb 29.5 DASH 29.6 Royal 31.1 Wit 31.6 Bic 31.8 1 6 4 5 3 2

200m B Charlotte Ellis Lauren Millward Evie Moysen Maddie UnderwoodKara Lloyd
Harb 28.7 DASH 29.8 Dav 31.1 Royal 32.8 Wit 35.7 4 5 6 3 2

U15 Female A Rhiannon PenfoldOlivia Davidson Hannah Smith Phoebe Baker JohnsonLauren Millward Lauren Evans

77 4.20 Bic 7.84 Dav 6.48 Royal 6.44 Wit 6.08 DASH 5.52 Harb 4.47 6 5 2 1 4 3

Shot B Orlaith Lyford Annabel MullinderJasmine Rhodes Erin Stevenson Ursula Clapp
Bic 5.71 DASH 5.46 Wit 5.01 Dav 4.53 Harb 3.23 6 3 5 2 4

Dudley & S'bridge Harbourgh Daventry Bicester Witney AC

83 4.40 U15 Female DASH 56.3 Harb 56.7 Dav 58.0 Bic 59.6 Wit 63.7 3 4 6 5 2

1 Annabel Mullinder Alice Tansey Emilee Cooney Orlaith Lyford Millie Hulewicz

4 x 100m 2 Jessica Crook Mollie Edwards Evie Moysen Elen Holt Kara Lloyd

3 Lauren Millward Sophie Domingo Rachel Thorp Amy Edge Bleu Ewing Marks

4 Zara Millward Niamh Watson Emily Sanderson Rhiannon Penfold Phoebe Baker Johnson

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

12 Total Points 55 70 78 105 36 47

Match Position 4 3 2 1 6 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Men Venue Witney & Bicester Date 11th May 2014

Time Event NS P L B T G W

U17 Men A Sam Edwards Connor Wilce

8 12.15 Harb 8.15 Bic 7.51 5 6

Shot B Jonty Renk
Bic 6.01 6

U17 Men A Sam Edwards

18 12.45 Harb 2.22.2 6

800m B NS

U17 Men A

23 1.00

Discus B

U17 Men A

27 1.15

100m hurdles B

U17 Men A Connor Wilce

32 1.30 Bic 5.40 6

Long Jump B Zak Wilce
Bic 4.77 6

U17 Men A Ethan Brough Jamel Chambers Matthew Lock Connor Wilce

43 2.05 Royal 11.9 DASH 12.0 Wit 12.7 Bic 13.0 3 5 6 4

100m B Luke O'Riley Zak Wilce
Royal 13.4 Bic 13.9 5 6

U17 Men A Ryan Barrett Sam Edwards Matthew Lock Tom Gould

57 2.55 Dav 54.9 Harb 57.0 Wit 58.6 Bic 67.3 3 6 5 4

400m B Will Stevenson Josh Rhodes
Dav 58.8 Wit 62.5 6 5

U17 Men A Josh Rhodes Tom Gould

67 3.30 Wit 21.13 Bic 12.55 5 6

Javelin B

U17 Men A Ladi Abudu Ryan Barrett Ethan Brough Matthew Lock Zak Wilce

72 3.50 DASH 23.5 Dav 23.6 Royal 23.7 Wit 25.7 Bic 27.5 2 5 6 4 3

200m B Jamel Chambers Will Stevenson
DASH 24.0 Dav 25.5 5 6

U17 Men A

74 4.00

High Jump B

U17 Men A Elliot Jones Tom Gould Josh Rhodes

80 4.20 DASH 4.34.1 Bic 5.00.6 Wit 5.01.2 5 6 4

1500m B Jonty Renk
Bic 5.05.4 6

Bicester

87 5.00 U17 Men Bic 54.7 6

1 Zak Wilce

4 x 100m 2 Tom Gould

3 Jonty Renk

4 Connor Wilce

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

12 Total Points 68 30 29 27 26 36

Match Position 1 3 4 5 6 2 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Female/Women Venue Witney & Bicester Date 11th May 2014

Time Event P L B T G W

U17 F/Women A Sally Howard

7 12.05 Wit 5.51.6 6

1500m B Nicola Henman
Wit 6.39.3 6

U17 F/Women A Rheanna Hines Jess Cherry Katherine Smith

10 12.15 DASH 19.74 Bic 16.68 Wit 14.00 5 6 4

Javelin B

U17 Female A

19 12.50

80m hurdles (U17) B

U17 F/Women A Bethany Ellis Maisy Radford Sally Howard

28 1.20 Harb 2.30.2 Dav 2.34.4 Wit 2.57.8 5 6 4

800m B Martha Clapp Nicola Henman
Harb 2.35.1 Wit 3.14.1 6 5

U17 F/Women A Jess Cherry Martha Clapp

37 1.50 Bic 10.40 Harb 4.38 6 5

Shot B

U17 F/Women A Rachel Timothy Lianne Brookes Georgina Case Jess Barker

40 1.50 DASH 13.6 Harb 15.4 Royal 15.4 Wit 15.5 6 5 4 3

100m B Rheanna Hines Eleanor Baker Johnson
DASH 14.8 Wit 15.9 6 5

U17 F/Women A Jess Barker Molly Darrock Maisy Radford Bethany Ellis

51 2.35 Wit 42.4 Royal 44.3 Dav 44.9 Harb 45.7 4 3 5 6

300m B Georgina Case Sally Howard
Royal 51.2 Wit 56.4 6 5

U17 F/Women A

53 2.40

Discus B

U17 F/Women A Anya Conlon Rachel Iliffe

60 3.00 Wit 1.42 Royal 1.35 5 6

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A Rachel Timothy Rachel Iliffe Katherine Smith

69 3.35 DASH 27.3 Royal 30.6 Wit 31.2 6 5 4

200m B Anya Conlon
Wit 33.7 6

U17 F/Women A Megan Evans Jess Barker Rheanna Hines Maisy Radford

75 4.00 Royal 4.99 Wit 4.34 DASH 4.29 Dav 4.09 3 4 6 5

Long Jump B Molly Darrock Katherine Smith
Royal 4.60 Wit 3.59 6 5

Royal Sutton Witney AC

84 4.45 U17 F/Women Royal 59.6 Wit 61.4 6 5

1 Georgina Case Anya Conlon

4 x 100m 2 Molly Darrock Nicola Henman

3 Rachel Iliffe Katherine Smith

4 Megan Evans Jess Barker

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

12 Total Points 21 20 34 35 53 85

Match Position 5 6 4 3 2 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Witney & Bicester Date 11th May 2014

Time Event P L B T G W

U13 Female A

88 11.45 1500m

U15 Female A

89 11.55 1500m

U17 F/Women A

90 12.05 1500m

U13 Male A Tom Couzens

91 12.20 800m 824
Bic 2.41.1

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m

U17 Men A

93 12.45 800m

U13 Female A Paige Scarlett

94 1.00 800m 823
Bic 3.14.2

U15 Female A Lauren Evans

95 1.05 800m 355
Harb 3.04.6

U17 F/Women A

96 1.20 800m

U13 Male A

97 4.00 1500m

U15 Male A

98 4.10 1500m

U17 Men A

99 4.20 1500m

First Second Third Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh
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